12 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA ITY RUN 2024
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O 00 N O U & WN -

NN NNRRR R R B B R B B
W NP OWOLWO®NO®U_MWNIERLRO

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

48
196
46
207
138
134
192
18
77
189
16
99
149
107
25
120
123
79
188
159
218
22
133

102

101
161

213
95

68
57
183
84
50
126
212
119
26
208

55
163
221

96
203

73
143
113

83

58
117

KAILANE VITORIA SILVA BOTENHO
FABRICIA MARTINS AMARAL
JULIANA BRANDAO ABREU
DANIELA SOUSA

TAUANE ALVES VIDAL

ZILA MARTINS DE AMARAL
LUZIANE ALVES FERREIRA

CINTIA ESTEVES GOMES DE SOUZA
LUANA GRACIO OLIVEIRA
FABRICIA MARZANO RESENDE
ADENICE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ARLENE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS DUARTE
JONILZA FERREIRA SCHULTZ
TAMYRES GUALBERTO

CAMILA GANGA

SAMARA PAULA ESTEVES

DORA MARIA TOMICH LAENDER
SABRINA DIAS PASSSOS

BARBARA BOTELHO

FERNANDA SILVA GUEDES CERQUEIRA
LETICIA CORDEIRO LUZ

ADRIANA FRANCISCA DE ABREU
MERCIA LAGO DE MENDONCA

HORTENCIA MARIANE QUARESMA REIS DE
ARAUJO

THAMYRES SANTOS LEMOS

GABRIELLE LOPES ROCHA GARCIA SAAR
AURELIA SILVA RIBEIRO

LAENIA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSELY DAS DORES DOS SANTOS SANTANA
ANA SOARES DE MATTOS

MONISE CAMPOS FERNANDES

MARIA VANUSIA RODRIGUES CUNHA DE SOUSA
ANGELICA CARVALHO

TEREZA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

VALDINEIA DA SILVA BOAVENTURA
SIRLEA HELENA COSTA SALIM MONTEIRO
ANA PAULA PEREIRA

LUCIANA BARBOSA CORTES LEITE
ALESSANDRA M G GUEDES

CRISTIANE AFONSO

KLENA COSTA CAMBUI

MAGALI RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

MARIA LUCIA GOMES

RAISSA EVELYN SANTANA DUQUE

PAULA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA GOMES MACHADO RIBEIRO
JAQUELINE MARIA DA SILVA

ANA JULIA CAMPOS DANTAS

MARIJORIE ISABELA AGUIAR

ROSEMARY BREMER SOARES

IVANIR DE SOUZA SILVA

INDIARA PORTO RIBEIRO

MARIA GILDETE PEREIRA DA SILVA
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34
24
35
47
35
29
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35
29
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37
39
27
51
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19
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37
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20
33
49
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24
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57
65
34
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F4554
F4554

F3544

F2534
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F5599
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Equipe

@EXTREME_EVENTOS_ESPORTIVOS
WILLIAM LANGHOLZ (33) 98827 - 8558

Bruto
00:27:09
00:29:38
00:30:17
00:31:49
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:34:26
00:35:03
00:35:14
00:35:24
00:36:22
00:36:39
00:37:30
00:37:33
00:38:21
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:39:55
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:40:59

00:41:01

00:41:29
00:41:56
00:42:07
00:42:29
00:43:01
00:44:02
00:44:28
00:44:40
00:44:56
00:45:14
00:45:14
00:45:23
00:45:41
00:46:10
00:47:17
00:48:21
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:47
00:49:07
00:49:31
00:49:36
00:53:33
00:54:11
00:56:12
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:37
00:58:19

Liquido
00:27:09
00:29:38
00:30:17
00:31:49
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:34:26
00:35:03
00:35:14
00:35:24
00:36:22
00:36:39
00:37:30
00:37:33
00:38:21
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:39:55
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:40:59

00:41:01

00:41:29
00:41:56
00:42:07
00:42:29
00:43:01
00:44:02
00:44:28
00:44:40
00:44:56
00:45:14
00:45:14
00:45:23
00:45:41
00:46:10
00:47:17
00:48:21
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:47
00:49:07
00:49:31
00:49:36
00:53:33
00:54:11
00:56:12
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:37
00:58:19
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